Assessment Date:12/31/2005

Real Property - Residential (Primary)

(All statecodes not otherwise specified)
Real Property - COMM/INDUS/UTILITY

( Codes: 03,04,05,06,07,10,14,24,25 )
Real Property - << Not Used >>

Real Property - << Not Used >>

Real Property - Frozen (Market Value)

( Total Frozen Assessment: $0)
MOTOR VEHICLES (maximum taxable value)
TANGIBLE PROPERTY

Retail / Wholesale Inventory

Personal Property
TOTAL GROSS ASSESSED VALUE

$2,333,921,130

$188,678,860

$0

$0

$0

$125,087,480

$10,563,420
$27,825,329

$2,686,076,219

REAL ESTATE-EXEMPTIONS
Real Property - Residential (Primary)
Real Property - COMM/INDUS/UTILITY
Real Property - << Not Used >>
Real Property - << Not Used >>
Real Property - Frozen
MOTOR VEHICLE EXEMPTIONS (including phase-out)
TANGIBLE PROPERTY EXEMPTIONS
Retail / Wholesale Inventory

Personal Property
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE

$24,962,225
$0
$0
$0
$0
$62,779,552

$0
$0

$87,741,777

S| D

REAL PROPERTY
Real Property - Residential (Primary)
Real Property - COMM/INDUS/UTILITY
Real Property - << Not Used >>
Real Property - << Not Used >>
Real Property - Frozen (Market Value)

MOTOR VEHICLES

TANGIBLE PROPERTY
Retail / Wholesale Inventory
Personal Property

TOTAL NET ASSESSED VALUE

$2,308,958,905
$188,678,860
$0

$0

$0

$62,307,928

$10,563,420
$27,825,329
$2,598,334,442

REAL PROPERTY
Real Property - Residential (Primary)
Real Property - COMM/INDUS/UTILITY
Real Property - << Not Used >>
Real Property - << Not Used >>
Real Property - Frozen

MOTOR VEHICLES

TANGIBLE PROPERTY

Retail / Wholesale Inventory

Personal Property

ADJUSTMENTS
NET TAX LEVY

$22,212,185.04
$1,815,090.71
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$40,774.82
$267,680.57
$0.00
$25,528,273.60

$1,192,542.46

$9.62
$9.62
$0.00
$0.00
N/A
$19.14
$3.86
$9.62
% School % Munic. % Total
63.14 36.86 100.00
Assessment Ratio
Real Property 100.00
Tang Pers Prop 100.00
Retail/Wholesale Inv. 100.00

*PLEASE NOTE

This certification may be
amended due to the motor
vehicle phase-out amount
yet to be determined by
the state. In addition,
the Tiverton Town Council
may adjust personal
exemptions per R.I.G.L.
44-3-24,

A True Copy
Aflest:
Printed 06/14/2006 10455251
] anty ﬁ?—déﬁ

Nancy L. a5, Toum Clerkc




Municipality: TIVERTON RI Tax Roll Year: 2006 Assessment Date:12/31/2005

Real Real Real Real Real Motor Tangible Tangible
Primary COMM/INDUS/ << NotUsed << Not Used Frozen Vehicles Personal Inventory Total

E1 Veterans - Applied to RE $11,925,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $11,925,500
E8 Elderly Low Income $9,147,210 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $9,147,210
E4 Blind $495,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $495,000
EP Ex-Prisoner of War $120,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $120,000
E5 100% Disabled $340,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $20,000 $0 $0 $360,000
GL RI General Law $2,200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,200,000
XX Paraplegic ‘ $70,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 v $0 $0 $0 $70,000
EH Extreme Hardship $105,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $105,000
E2 Enterprise Zone $559,515 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $559,515
MV Veteran - Applied to MV $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $887,301 $0 $0 $887,301
PO State MV Phase-out $0 $0 $0 $0 $0  $61,673,511 $0 $0 $61,673,511
HH Hold Harmless $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $198,740 $0 $0 $198,740

$24,962,225 $0 $0 . $0 $0  $62,779,552 $0 $0 $87,741,777

STATUT]

07 Industrial $9,577,400 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $9,577,400
10 Utility and Railroad $10,900 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $10,000 $0 $20,900
13 Residential Vacant $119,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $119,000
14 Com-Ind Vacant $503,800 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $503,800
16 Motor Vehicles $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $367,573 $0 $0 $367,573
70 Cemeteries $1,723,270 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,723,270
71 Charitable $1,455,830 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,455,830
72 Church $15,253,280 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,253,280
73 Ex-Charter $19,737,540 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $19,737,540
76 Libraries $1,073,370 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,073,370
78 Municipal $30,628,980 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $30,628,980
79 School $36,974,210 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $36,974,210
80 State $15,602,720 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,602,720
81 Tax Sale $2,285,600 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,285,600
97 Mobile Homes PP $150,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $150,000

$135,095,900 $0 $0 $0 $0 $367,573 $10,000 $0 $135,473,473

CERTIFICATION - TO BEFILED BY JUNE 15th

The foregoing shows the property valuations and the amount of taxes assessed as of December 31, 200 <.

Co TV
The assessment whereof was ordered on the 1 day of M A L/l , 200> , and certified ,
: el -~
signed and delivered in accordance with law on the | Y’ ) day of \5 O & , 200,
. =T o
Said taxes are due and payable on the l day of jU ‘—\:\) 3 3( YOl
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24
Fage B-1 Haney L. Med, Town Clerk



